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
established business. Grocery store, delicat-
essen, fresh meat attractive fruit stand,
candy, tobacco, etc Average cash sales
$110 or more; long lease, moderate 'Tent.
Call Broadway 1991 and deal directly with
owners.

CAUTION, BLTEKa Betoru Closing a deal of
interest in established real estate

business, get 'advice of Portland Realty
Board, 421 Oregon bldg. Phone Bdwy.
1902.

DANDY little place for man and wife, grocery
and confectionery stock and come fixtures
for $4O0, rent $30 per mo; 3 living rooms
and garage. Look it over at 1334 Bel
mont

FIRST CLASS restaurant fine location, ail la
good condition, average income 835 to 84U
per day: will sell reasonably account of sick
ness. 4 Uth st. Mdwy. 20C.S.

STORE building with 7. living rooms, modern
store in front., double garage, stock ami
fixtures, about $700: building, lot, stock end
fixtures all go for $4500. 1336 Belmont.

CONFECT ION ERY for sale at a bargain ; will
take auto or .mortgage as pan payment.
Call Bdwy. 4846

BARBER SHOP for sale, 3 chairs and 2
hatha; price reasonable. 247 Couch st.

HOTELS, ROOMING HOUSES AND
APARTMENTS FOR SALE 502

74 ROOM apt., dandy bldg., east side, where
business hi growing daily; 5 year lease; net
income $4aO per mo.; price $8500. Take
good car and cash to $4000 as first pay
ment. East 7389.

BY OWNER, brick apt, house; good
location: must sell because of sickness; will
take home' or a first mortgage on other
property. East 9207.

FURNITURE and lease of 10 rooms, brick
building: net $65 and apartment. Small
payment down or trade. East 6.t9T.

11 - ROOM house for rent $4 2.50. furniture
lor sale iiea, guuu uSS iwuwio. 4v
water 3318.

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
WANTED 550

WANT small, clean Business, confectionery and
light lunch, etc. that $500 cash will handle.
Reliable party will assume balance if priced
right. , JournaL

WANTED Small grocery store; have $200
cash, balance security. Journal.

FINANCIAL
MONEY TO LOAN

REAL ESTATE 601

CITY LOANS 1 NO COMMISSION
On improved property or for Improvement

purposes.
The best and easiest method of paying a

loan is our monthly payment plan.
$32.26 per month for 86 month, or
$21.24 per month for 60 mouths. 'or
$16.17 per month for 96 months, pays

a loan of 810O0 and interest.
Loans of other amounts in aame proper- -

, Repayment Privileges.
EQUITABLE SAVINGS A LOAN' ASSN.

301-80- Stark St., Portland. Or.

FLENTY MONEY
on hand for

SMALL MORTGAGE LOANS,
City and Suburban.

We buy small contracts and equities.
Wo make small building loan.,

8esUewy, fe
631 Cham, of Com. Bldg. Bdwy. 8370.

PAY YOUH mortgage by installment, so small
they may be absorbed in your grocery bill; 6
per cent simple interest on new principal
after each payment. No commission or re
newal charge. Repay any amount .any Uma
Paved districts only. Walnut 0412.

WE HAVE funds for first mortgage loans on
Willamette valley farms. No delay, no red
tape, no publicity. Williamette Valley
Mortgage Loan Co.. Aurora, Og.

3200. $400. 8500. $700, $1000 AND UP.
Low rates, quick action, Frad W. German
Co.. 732 Chamber of Commerce.

MONEY TO LOAN. MORTGAGES AND
CONTRACTS BOUGHT. $500 TO $2000.

FRED B. WILL1AM3. 606 PANAMA BLDOr
81000. $2000. $3000. $4000. $5000

No delay. We are loaning our own money.
V. H DESHON, 1004-- 7 Spalding bldg.

BUILDLNG lor.es ou city and suburban prop-
erty; money advanced as work progresses,

W. G. Beck. 216 Failing bldg. Bdwy. 7407.
$100 TO $2600. Quick action. A. H. Belt

231 Morrison st.. rooms IP and 11.
HAVE $5000 to loan on good city property.

Boubei. Main 1168.
PRIVATE party has $1000 and up to loan.

Main 5743
HAVE $2600 to loan on good residence prop--

rrty. Boubei, Main 1168
B U Y mtus., loans less expense thau elsewhere.

SEE OREGON LNV. A MORTGAGB CO.. 21
Lumber Exchange bldg.

MONEY TO LOAN CHATTELS 602

DO YOU NEED MONEY
LOANS MADE OX

Automobiles
FURNITURE. PIANOS, HOUSEHOLD

GOODS. REAL ESTATE. BONDS OU
ANYTHING OF VALUE SECUR-

ITY USUALLY LEFT IN
YOUR POSSESSION

Also 'Salary Loans
TO SALARIED PEOPLE ON THEIR NOTES
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
rent. 546 Kearney.

NICELY furnished front housekeeping , room,
walking distance, close to car; heat,
phone free. Broadway 6620. 552
Kearney st.

1 Olt 2 nice large housekeeping or sleeping
rooms, not connected but very inexpensive;
1 block fulton car; free water, light, phone,
etc. Atwater 1 204.

TWO larga front rooms and alcove, nicely
furnished for light housekeepings suitable
for 4 adults; walking distance. 424 3d st- -.

comer Hall. Main 8830.
SEE THESE TODAY

IK YOU WANT NICELY FURNISHED
H. K. ROOMS VERY CLOSE IN. LIGHT,
BATH. PHONE. FREE. CALL E. 1693.

CLOSE IN FRONT 3 ROOM APT. ALSO 1
LARGE H. K. ROOM. WALKING DIS
TANCE. REASONABLE. EAST 7172.

3 ROOMS for housekeeping, sink, range and
fireplace: also 2 rooms very reasonable. 549
6th. Atwater 2656.

HOUSEKEEPING room with running water;
private entrance; 2 congenial people; refer-
ences exchanged. 414 Market st,. cor. 11th.

TWO. three or five good furnished or un-
furnished rooms, cheap. Broadway 4414.
1 55 N. 17fh at.

FRONT LIGHT H. K. ROOMS: RENT REA-
SONABLE. 44 E. 17TH. COR. DIVIS-
ION. SE1.L. 1861.

APARTMENTS FURNBHED 307
"3 CHA MBERilAXN"' APTTS.

'"' L

Newly Remodeled. New Msnagement.
2 and 3 rms.; steam heat; hot water; v

elevator.
392 E. Stark, cor. Grand. East 0082.

King Albert Apts.
2 and S rooms, furnished; tile bath, ele-vat-

11th at Montgomery. Main 0359.
PORTLAND HEIGHTS Artistic and expen-

sively furnished, immaculately clean, hard-
wood floors, French doors, tile bath : anoun-tai- o

in view; suitable for 2. Main 8542.

Staaifield Apartments
Nice corner apt. steam heat, light, phone,

laundry facilities. 827. Main 7392.

Leeds Apartments
Fireproof bldg., modern, 2. 3 4 room apts.
Single roms. elevator service. Atwater 3597.

HAOOON HALL. 1 1TH AT HALL
3 rooms, kitchenette, bath, hdw. floors,

private balconies; 835 up. Atwater 1160.

CLEAN, completely furnished. 2 or 3 room
apartment. 109 18th st. N. Broad-
way 2839.

TWO 3 room anartments. completely furnished:
steam heat, private bath. 2 disappearing
beds; adults. 623 E. lotls. neuwooq ti."STKTfF3NfJ APARTMENTS

Nice, clean, furnished 3 room apartments,
$20 and $22. 1578 H E. Glisan. "

THREE outside front rooms, clean, well fur-
nished, furnace heat, laundry room, modern.
very reasonable. OSsg.

CHOICE well furnished, clean apt.,
my home, walking distance, reasonable. E.
0858.

ALBERT APTS.
Furnished apts.. steam heat private bath.

4UH pi-- a sr.
COMPLETELY furnished apt. including

piano; near 2 car lines: Irvington. Phone
East 7859 or call 545 Tillamook.

PARK APTS.
Nicely fur. 4 - room oor. apt., oak floors,

fireplace. Atwater' 2381.
THE EDEN HOLM

334 6th St.. modern 2 and 3 room fur
nished apts.; private- - hams, reasonaote.

HALSEY APT 8. 300 Williams ave.; 3 rooms,
private bath, steam heat. 837.&Q.

2 ROOM furnished apt., also single H. K.
rooms. 71 Grand ave. N. East 2939.

furn. apt. Harrison Court, 394 5thJ
Main 514 8.

FOR RENT furnished apt. upstairs.
Might water, phone, wood. 564 6th at.

$403 LOVELY warm rooms near Montgom-er-v

Ward. Main 3705.

APARTMENTS
UNFURNISHED 308

The American
Modern 4-- and S room apartment- -,

21st and Johnson. Broadway 8366
TWO 4 room modern apartments, private bath

land toilet, on carline, cor. 60th and Di--
- vision. $25 each. Tabor Mis.

MODERN five-mo- m apartment, hardwood
floora, fireplace. buIbVina, gas range, fur-
nace, laundry. 646 H E. 7th rt N.

JUST finished, 2 and apta. : up to
. date. East 12th and Hawthorne are.

MARLBOROUGH 4 rooms, unfurnished apt.,
all light, large rooms. Main 7516. '

FLATS FURNISHED 309
VERY sleaaent 4 room flat, private bath; hot

water and light; adults, 830. " 843 Green- -'

wood ave. Call Tabor 89-44-.

ALBERTA district. Partly furnished, three-room- ed

flat, kitchenette, private hath, $20.
1042 E. ltb at . WaL 0549.

WELL furnished, clean, anodern flat, sleeptrnt
porches, everiooking river; garage, 349 &
Glisan ',:at: y; ','- -;

FpRN. or un (urn. tut, 380 th at, 1 block
from Broadway car. East 0328, '
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